Monday, December 3 Tuesday, December 4 Wednesday, December 5 Thursday, December 6 Friday, December 7

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
CHICKEN NUGGETS, CHEESE PIZIA, BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH BEEF HOT DOG, FISH STICKS & CHIPS,
CHEESE BURGER OR PEPPERONI PIZZA OR TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL TURKEY SANDWICH OR

BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO OR BEEF TACO BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK OR CHEESE ENCHILADAS
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
COOKIES

. This institution'is.an e ual opportunity provider’
= . ~**Menus are subjectito change!
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; . :@@*’W’%& = % Monday, December 10
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%ﬁz Every complete meal we serve '@ Lunch
I

Tuesday, December I Wednesday, December 12~ Thursday, December I3 Friday, December 14

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

A e e CHEESE BURGER, CHICKEN NUGGETS, TERIVAKI CHICKEN CHEESE PIZIA, FISH STICKS & CHIPS,
. . CORN DOG OR BEEF TACO OR DRUMSTICK, CHICKEN PATTY [l PEPPERONI PIZZAOR  [TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL OR
. bar and "°"'f$'°;.‘° °” low ff;:"”""e : BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO M GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH SANDWICH OR ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL [ MACARONI AND CHEESE
or non-tat chocolate milk. CHEESE FILLED BREAD
% K-5 LUNCH $3.00 STICKS WITH MARINARA COOKIES

% www.EZSchoolPay.com @

O ver 90%
of our

menu items,

Monday, December |7 Tuesday, December I8 | Wednesday, December 19 f{ Thursday, December 20 Friday, December 2I

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
meet the CHICKEN NUGGETS, CHEESE PIZZA, BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH BEEF HOT DOG, FISH STICKS & CHIPS,
clean label CHEESE BURGER OR PEPPERONI PIZZA OR TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL TURKEY SANDWICH OR
requirements BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO OR BEEF TACO BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK OR CHEESE ENCHILADAS

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

as part of our
partnership with the )
Life Time Foundation.

www.ltffoundation.org
https://www.rcsdk8.org/menus

HOLIDAY COOKIE

Last Day of Classes  Classes Resume
December 21 January 8



http://www.lifetimefitness.com
https://www.rcsdk8.org/menus

